
 

 

 

 

Online Kidney Patient Support Group Meetings 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This is an informal gathering of people affected by kidney disease: patients, 

families, and supporters. Ask questions, share and learn from others who are 

on the same journey. 

Meetings are hosted on Zoom. Sign up at baakp.org/support-groups/ 

Upcoming Meetings: 

Sunday, Jan 9, 2022 from 1-3 pm Sunday, July 10, 2022 from 3-4:30 pm 

Sunday, Feb 6, 2022 from 1-3 pm Sunday, Aug 14, 2022 from 3-4:30 pm 

Sunday, March 13, 2022 from 1-3 pm Sunday, Sept 11, 2022 from 3-4:30 pm 

Sunday, April 10, 2022 from 1-3 pm Sunday, Oct 9, 2022 from 3-4:30 pm 

Sunday, May 1, 2022 from 3-4:30 pm Sunday, Nov 13, 2022 from 3-4:30 pm 

Sunday, June 12, 2022 from 3-4:30 pm Sunday, Dec 11, 2022 from 3-4:30 pm 

 

  

  

P.O. Box 2332, Menlo Park, CA 94026-2332 

650-323-2225                   

info@baakp.org            www.baakp.org  
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